7 anos - Final

1 de Marzo de 2020

SECRETARIAS ECUESTRES

Ordenes de Salida / Starting list

Jueces / Jugdes: C: ].NUNEZ - B: .AUZ - B:
E.GUERRERO

0s

1

2

3

4

Hora

15:30

15:38

15:46

15:54

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/
MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/
RAZA

QU DE
SUSAETA
LEVANTE QUIN
/ FARMA X
OFICIAL XXIX
/2013 / MALE
/ TORDA / PRE

TROYANO
MOR
ORGULLOSO
MOR /
CAPRICHOSA
CXLII/ 2013/
MALE /
CASTANA /
PRE

BANDOLERO
AML I
TORERO DEL
PONTON / LA
GARACHICA /
2013 / MALE /
CASTANA /
PRE

EUCLIDES
NONE / NONE
/2013 / MALE
/ TORDO /
CRUZ

L.A.C.

125322

124433

151455

138267

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

GARCIA
AYALA,
Guillermo
Y. SUSAETA /Y.
SUSAETA

JIMENEZ
COBO, Juan
Antonio
LAS MORERIAS
ESP / LAS
MORERIAS

VELASCO
CANO, Maria
PONTONDOMA

HORSES /
AMIGO
SANCHEZ

DELGADO
CABALLERO,
Javier
JAVIER
DELGADO
CABALLERO /
NONE

SECRETARIAS

L.D.N.

16407

16220

611

6651

Pista/Arena: GILMAR
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%

ECUESTRES

Exp.
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